Smart Sensors
ZFV-C
with Ultra-High-Speed Color CCD Cameras
The Next Generation of Advanced Color Sensing.
For Demanding, Color-Critical Applications.
Have you heard about some
of the sensor problems on
your production lines?

Panel-mounting Adapter
Data Storage Units
Ordering Information
ZFV-SC10
ZFV-SC10R *
ZFV-LTL01
Narrow View 34 to 49 mm (variable) 5 × 4.6 mm to 9 × 8.3 mm (variable)
10 × 9.2 mm to
50 × 46 mm (variable)
50 × 46 mm (H × V) to
90 × 83 mm (H × V)
90 × 83 mm (H × V) to
150 × 138 mm (H × V)
Bar Lighting
TypeAppearance Setting distance Sensing area Model
Appearance
Power supply Output type ModelAppearance
Type Model
Appearance
Model
ZFV-CA40
ZFV-CA45
ZFV-CA50
ZFV-CA55
ZS-DSU11
ZS-DSU41
ZS-XCN
ZFV-XC3BV2
ZFV-XC8BV2 (See note 1.)
Power supply
24 VDC
24 VDC
Output type
NPN
PNP
NPN
PNP
NPN
PNP
Model
ZS-XPM1
ZS-XPM2
First Unit
AppearanceModel
Cable length Model
3 m
8 m
Additional Units
(for expansion)
Note 1: The ZFV-XC8BV2 Extension Cable can be used only with ZFV-SC10/SC50/SC50W Sensor Heads.
* Amplifier Units.
A maximum of two Extension Cables can be connected to extend the cable length of each Sensor Head. There are no restrictions on the combinations of the two Extension Cables to be used.
31 to 187 mm (variable)
66 to 141 mm (variable)
114 to 226 mm (variable)
Standard
Wide View
Ultra-wide View
ZFV-XC8BRV2
(Robot cable type)3 m
Bar Double Lighting
Bar Low-angle Lighting
Light Source for Through-beam Lighting
ZFV-LTL02
ZFV-LTL04
ZFV-LTF01
Appearance
ZFV-SC50 (IP65)
ZFV-SC50R (IP65) *
ZFV-SC50W (IP67)
ZFV-SC90 (IP65)
ZFV-SC90R (IP65) *
ZFV-SC90W (IP67)